
SPRING 2020

Net Date Time Show            (Bold denotes NEW show)

NEW SHOWS IN BOLD

NBC Sun, March 01 8:00 PM Little Big Shots

AMC Sun, March 01 10:00 PM Dispatches from Elsewhere

FX Mon, March 02 10:00 PM Breeders (2 episodes)

FOX Tue, March 03 9:00 PM Empire winter return

FXX Wed, March 04 10:00 PM Dave

FX Thu, March 05 10:00 PM Better Things (2 episodes)

FX Fri, March 06 10:00 PM Most Dangerous Animal of All

NATGEO Mon, March 09 9:00 PM Cosmos: Possible Worlds

NBC Sun, March 15 7:00 PM Wall

HBO Sun, March 15 9:00 PM Westworld

SHOW Sun, March 15 10:00 PM Black Monday

CW Mon, March 16 8:00 PM Supernatural (moves to Mondays) winter return

CW Mon, March 16 9:00 PM Roswell, New Mexico

FOX Mon, March 16 8:00 PM 9-1-1 winter return

HBO Mon, March 16 9:00 PM Plot Against America

AMC Wed, March 18 10:00 PM Brockmire

FREE Wed, March 18 9:00 PM Motherland: Fort Salem

NBC Fri, March 20 8:00 PM Blacklist winter return

POP Tue, March 24 9:30 PM One Day at a Time

NBC Tue, March 24 10:00 PM Council of Dads

PBS Sun, March 29 8:00 PM Call the Midwife

CBS Thu, April 02 8:30 PM Man With a Plan

CBS Thu, April 02 9:30 PM Broke

ABC Thu, April 02 10:00 PM How to Get Away with Murder winter return

FREE Thu, April 02 9:00 PM Siren

PBS Sun, April 05 9:00 PM World on Fire

ABC Mon, April 06 10:00 PM Baker & The Beauty

ABC Wed, April 08 10:00 PM Who Wants to Be a Millionaire

AMC/SUND Wed, April 08 11:00 PM Liar

PBS Sun, April 12 10:00 PM Baptiste (missing Spin-off)

HBO Sun, April 12 10:00 PM Insecure

AMC Sun, April 12 10:00 PM Walking Dead: World Beyond

NBC Mon, April 13 10:00 PM Songland

FX Wed, April 15 10:00 PM What We Do in the Shadows (2 episodes)

FX Sun, April 19 10:00 PM Fargo (2 episodes)

SHOW Sun, April 26 10:00 PM City of Angles (Penny Dreadful Sequel)

BBCA Sun, April 26 10:00 PM Killing Eve

SHOW Sun, May 03 9:00 PM Billions

CW Tue, May 12 9:00 PM Stargirl

CW Wed, May 20 8:00 PM 100

AMC Mon, May 25 9:00 PM Quiz (3 nights: 5/25, 5/26, 5/27)

NATGEO Mon, May 25 9:00 PM Genius: Aretha

CW Thu, May 28 9:00 PM In the Dark

TNT Sun, May 31 9:00 PM Snowpiercer

PBS Sun, June 14 9:00 PM Grantchester

SHOW Sun, July 05 10:00 PM Chi

FOX Spring Filthy Rich

FOX Spring Hell's Kitchen

FOX Spring neXt

NBC Summer Blindspot (Final Season)

ABC TBD Marvel's Agents of S.H.I.E.L.D.

ABC TBD United We Fall

FOX TBD Great North

FOX TBD Hells' Kitchen

FOX TBD Ultimate Tag

NBC TBD Kenan Show

NBC TBD World of Dance

 


